MA Multi-Agency
Partnership BC
Working Together for Refugee Claimants

MAP HOUSING WORKING GROUP MEETING AGENDA
Thursday, June 25, 2020, 1-2 PM

Online meeting via Zoom

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:20 PM

1:40 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

Co-Chair: James Grunau / Journey Home Community
Welcome — any new introductions
Review Agenda

Approve May 28 Minutes (attached)

Housing Working Group Co-chair appointments (see nominations attached)

Agency updates related to housing

Discussion on communication regarding the IHAP funding through MJEDC

Brainstorm on housing opportunities/possibilities to explore over the summer months and
report back in September. A potential 2" Housing Forum in the fall.

Any new business

ADJOURN, next meeting




