

## MAP HOUSING WORKING GROUP MEETING AGENDA

## Thursday, June 25, 2020, 1-2 PM

## Online meeting via Zoom

	Co-Chair: James Grunau / Journey Home Community
1:00 PM	Welcome – any new introductions
	Review Agenda
	Approve May 28 Minutes (attached)
1:05 PM	Housing Working Group Co-chair appointments (see nominations attached)
1:10 PM	Agency updates related to housing
1:20 PM	Discussion on communication regarding the IHAP funding through MJEDC
1:40 PM	Brainstorm on housing opportunities/possibilities to explore over the summer months and report back in September. A potential 2 <sup>nd</sup> Housing Forum in the fall.
1:55 PM	Any new business
2:00 PM	ADJOURN, next meeting